City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location |Issue Date

Address

License Type License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1003224
LIC-1003343

LIC-1003344

LIC-1003332

LIC-1003086

LIC-1003326

LIC-1002063

LIC-1003358

LIC-1003310
LIC-1003311
LIC-1002886

LIC-1003051

Annual All Corvette Show 4414 SW College Rd 9/7/2021
Eye Care Center of Ocala 5330 SW College Rd 9/7/2021

: McCabe, Erin

Eye Care Center of Ocala 5330 SW College Rd 9/7/2021

: Shaw, Steven

Massage Lyfe LLC :
Dominic McDonald

Nika Luxury Touch LLC
All for you Travel

ND Nails on Inc

ND Nails on Inc : Ngoc
Dung Thi Nguyen
Ocala Food Mart 1

Ocala Food Mart 1
Pizza Express Ocala

Y.L. Blessed

3001 W silver 9/7/2021
Springs Blvd Unit 15

2945 NE 3RD ST 9/7/2021
#202

3341 E Silver Springs 9/8/2021
Blvd

4415 NW Blitchton ~ 9/8/2021
Rd

4415 NW Blitchton ~ 9/8/2021
R

3130 SE 36th Ave 9/8/2021
3130 SE 36th Ave 9/8/2021

2602 SW 19th Ave  9/8/2021
Rd 103/104

2340 NE 2nd Street  9/9/2021
#100

Amusements SPECIAL EVENT Active
Professionals OPTOMETRIST Active
Professionals OPTOMETRIST Active
Personal Services MASSAGE THERAPIST Active
General Business SALON Active
General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active
General Business SALON Active
Personal Services NAIL TECHNICIAN Active
Merchants/Dealers CONVENIENCE STORE Active
Merchants/Dealers GASOLINE PUMPS Active
Alcohol ON PREMISE CONSUMP Active
General Business SALON Active




