## City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1003224	Annual All Corvette Show	4414 SW College Rd	9/7/2021	Amusements	SPECIAL EVENT	Active
LIC-1003343	Eye Care Center of Ocala : McCabe, Erin	5330 SW College Rd	9/7/2021	Professionals	OPTOMETRIST	Active
LIC-1003344	Eye Care Center of Ocala : Shaw, Steven	5330 SW College Rd	9/7/2021	Professionals	OPTOMETRIST	Active
LIC-1003332	Massage Lyfe LLC : Dominic McDonald	3001 W silver Springs Blvd Unit 15	9/7/2021	Personal Services	MASSAGE THERAPIST	Active
LIC-1003086	Nika Luxury Touch LLC	2945 NE 3RD ST #202	9/7/2021	General Business	SALON	Active
LIC-1003326	All for you Travel	3341 E Silver Springs Blvd	9/8/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1002063	ND Nails on Inc	4415 NW Blitchton Rd	9/8/2021	General Business	SALON	Active
LIC-1003358	ND Nails on Inc : Ngoc Dung Thi Nguyen	4415 NW Blitchton Rd	9/8/2021	Personal Services	NAIL TECHNICIAN	Active
LIC-1003310	Ocala Food Mart 1	3130 SE 36th Ave	9/8/2021	Merchants/Dealers	CONVENIENCE STORE	Active
LIC-1003311	Ocala Food Mart 1	3130 SE 36th Ave	9/8/2021	Merchants/Dealers	GASOLINE PUMPS	Active
LIC-1002886	Pizza Express Ocala	2602 SW 19th Ave Rd 103/104	9/8/2021	Alcohol	ON PREMISE CONSUMP	Active
LIC-1003051	Y.L. Blessed	2340 NE 2nd Street #100	9/9/2021	General Business	SALON	Active